
Games for Chatfield Charger Volleyball
Last Updated on October 22, 2018

Date Time Away Team Away
Scor

e

Home Team Hom
e

Scor
e

Result

08/23/
18

6:30 PM
MDT

D'Evelyn 89 Chatfield Charger
Volleyball

104 Win

08/28/
18

6:30 PM
MDT

Fairview 65 Chatfield Charger
Volleyball

75 Win

08/30/
18

6:30 PM
MDT

Evergreen 73 Chatfield Charger
Volleyball

95 Win

09/06/
18

6:30 PM
MDT

Chatfield Charger
Volleyball

55 Fort Collins 75 Loss

09/13/
18

6:30 PM
MDT

Chatfield Charger
Volleyball

75 Cherokee Trail 102 Loss

09/17/
18

6:30 PM
MDT

Chatfield Charger
Volleyball

87 Denver East 105 Loss

09/25/
18

6:30 PM
MDT

Dakota Ridge 61 Chatfield Charger
Volleyball

75 Win

09/27/
18

6:30 PM
MDT

Valor Christian 88 Chatfield Charger
Volleyball

76 Loss

10/02/
18

6:30 PM
MDT

Chatfield Charger
Volleyball

75 Arvada West 51 Win

10/04/
18

6:30 PM
MDT

Pomona 35 Chatfield Charger
Volleyball

75 Win

10/09/
18

6:30 PM
MDT

Chatfield Charger
Volleyball

75 Bear Creek 54 Win

10/10/
18

6:30 PM
MDT

Lakewood 101 Chatfield Charger
Volleyball

103 Win

10/16/
18

6:30 PM
MDT

Chatfield Charger
Volleyball

94 Ralston Valley 67 Win

10/18/
18

6:30 PM
MDT

Chatfield Charger
Volleyball

75 Columbine 53 Win

10/23/
18

6:30 PM
MDT

Castle View Chatfield Charger
Volleyball

Upcomin
g
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