

## Games for Chatfield Charger Volleyball Last Updated on October 22, 2018

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/23/ 18	6:30 PM MDT	D'Evelyn	89	Chatfield Charger Volleyball	104	Win
08/28/ 18	6:30 PM MDT	Fairview	65	Chatfield Charger Volleyball	75	Win
08/30/ 18	6:30 PM MDT	Evergreen	73	Chatfield Charger Volleyball	95	Win
09/06/ 18	6:30 PM MDT	Chatfield Charger Volleyball	55	Fort Collins	75	Loss
09/13/ 18	6:30 PM MDT	Chatfield Charger Volleyball	75	Cherokee Trail	102	Loss
09/17/ 18	6:30 PM MDT	Chatfield Charger Volleyball	87	Denver East	105	Loss
09/25/ 18	6:30 PM MDT	Dakota Ridge	61	Chatfield Charger Volleyball	75	Win
09/27/ 18	6:30 PM MDT	Valor Christian	88	Chatfield Charger Volleyball	76	Loss
10/02/ 18	6:30 PM MDT	Chatfield Charger Volleyball	75	Arvada West	51	Win
10/04/ 18	6:30 PM MDT	Pomona	35	Chatfield Charger Volleyball	75	Win
10/09/ 18	6:30 PM MDT	Chatfield Charger Volleyball	75	Bear Creek	54	Win
10/10/ 18	6:30 PM MDT	Lakewood	101	Chatfield Charger Volleyball	103	Win
10/16/ 18	6:30 PM MDT	Chatfield Charger Volleyball	94	Ralston Valley	67	Win
10/18/ 18	6:30 PM MDT	Chatfield Charger Volleyball	75	Columbine	53	Win
10/23/ 18	6:30 PM MDT	Castle View		Chatfield Charger Volleyball		Upcomin g